KAPTEN BATIK TERMS & CONDITION

- 1. 10% off is valid on normal priced items only.
- 2. This promotion is valid from 1 November 2023 until 30 November 2024
- 3. Payment must be made with Bank Muamalat Debit-i or Credit Card-i
- 4. The promotion cannot be exchanged for cash and not valid in conjunction with other promotion, discount or vouchers unless otherwise stated.
- 5. No cash alternatives or refund will be offered in lieu of the discount.
- 6. Kapten Batik reserves the right to update or modify any of the terms and conditions at any time. In the event of any updates or changes being made, the revised terms and conditions will be posted on Kapten Batik's website at least 1 week before they take effect.
- 7. For FAQ, shipping & exchange policy, kindly refer to www.kaptenbatik.com.my.

PARTICIPATING OUTLET(S):

- -Lot G3-11, Publika Shopping Gallery, Jalan Dutamas, Solaris Dutamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur. (Tel: +6 03 6414 3281)
- F110, First Floor Bangsar Shopping Centre 285, Jalan Maarof, Bukit Bandaraya 59000 Kuala Lumpur.

(Tel: +6 03 2011 5825)

- G101, Ground Floor, The Curve 6, Jalan PJU 7/3, Mutiara Damansara 47800 Selangor. (Tel: +6 03 7613 2235)
- 2.27A, Level 2 Gurney Paragon Mall 163-D Persiaran Gurney 10250 Penang. (Tel: +6 04 2868 293)
- G1-19 Ground Floor KL East Mall, 823, Jln Lingkaran Tengah 2, 53100 Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur.

(Tel: +6 03 4161 4575)

Disclaimer:

BMMB does not hold any responsibility for the products and services offered by **Kapten Batik** under the promotion and any dispute shall be resolved directly between customers and **Kapten Batik**.